Oasis Instrument Co., Ltd.                                                     OI-CMF Series Coriolis Mass Flow Meter
Model Selection
Model Size
(mm)
Flow Rang
（Kg/h）
Model
Size
(mm)
Flow Rang
（Kg/h）
OI-CMF-003 3 0~96~120 OI-CMF-040 40 0~30 000~36 000
OI-CMF -006 6 0~540~660 OI-CMF-050 50 0~48 000~60 000
OI-CMF-008 8 0~960~1200 OI-CMF-065 65 0~64 000~80 000
OI-CMF-010 10 0~1500~1800 OI-CMF-080 80 0~120 000~160 000
OI-CMF-015 15 0~3000~4200 OI-CMF-100 100 0~222 000~270 000
OI-CMF-020 20 0~6000~7800 OI-CMF-150 150 0~480 000~600 000
OI-CMF-025 25 0~10200~13500
OI-CMF-032 32 0~18 000~24 000
H Structural Style
H1 Compact
H2 Remote
P Process Connection